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Tonovit
Syrup

Composition:-
Each 10 ml contains extract derived from :

Ashwagandha (Withania somnifera)
Shatavari (Asparagus racemosus)
Kauch Beej (Mucuna Pruriens)
Gokshur (Tribulus terrestris)
Guduchi (Tinospora cordifolia)
Vidarikand (Pueraria tuberosa)
Trikatu

Jatiphal (Myristica fragrans)
Yastimadhu (Glycyrrhiza glabra)
Manijistha (Rubia cordifolia)
Draksha (Vitis vinifera)
Anantmool (Hemidesmus indicus)
Pipali (Piper longum)
Arjuna (Terminalia arjuna)
Bhringaraj (Eclipta alba)

Chitrak (Plumbago zeylanica)
Brahmi (Bacopa monnieri)

Flavoured Syrup Base

400 mg
200 mg
150 mg
150 mg
100 mg
100 mg
150 mg
50 mg
100 mg
100 mg
300 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
Q.s.

Mechanism of Action :

v Improves immunity,
protects body from internal
and external infections.
v'Provides anti-oxidant properties
and prevents degeneration.
v'Very effective tonic in psychiatric
and neurological disorders.
v'Prevents physical and mental
weakness by providing vital nutrition.
v'Promotes metabolism of nutrients.
v'Keeps person physically and
mentally active forever.

Indications :

e Loss of libido

¢ As a general tonic

e As an adjuvant in chronic
and degenerative conditions
e General weakness

e Stress and anxiety

Dose :

Children : 1 to 2 Teaspoonful

three times a day.

Adult : 2 to 4 Teaspoonful three times a day.

Packing : 200 ml, 450 ml.
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